High Team Overall Sheep & Goats (scoring the top

Place Team Team Members

1 Individual 3 Tucker Marrs

Reed Naughton

Jacob Hanks

Lizzie Schafer

Coach: Stefanie Ray

2 Adams Co. Beefers 4-H Reid Allen

Tori Allen

Natalie Dearwester

Hannah Longlett

Coach: Cheyenne Starman

3 Ford-Iroquois 4-H E.N. Hanson

Will Hanson

Cyrus Cook

Zach Price

Coach: Tasha Hanson

4 Champaign Co. Michael Myerscough

Lindsey Decker

Matthew Decker

Coach: Bailey Edenburn

5 Montgomery Co. 4-H Jr Cody Knodle

Ethan Knodle

Ty Knodle

Coach: Stephanie Ruppert

3 per team)

(146)

(146)

(139)

(148)

(145)

(144)

(125)

(142)

(128)

(137)

(146)

(144)

(143)

(143)

(125)

( 124)

( 144)

(134)

Score

431

411

Tie Breaker (s)



6

Individual 1

Coach:

Clark Co. 4-H

Coach: Angie Vanatta

Individual 4

Coach:

Individual 2

Coach:

Ely Van Dyke

Chayton Day

Katelyn Larsen

Jonathan Poynter

Noah Mullen

Walter Stone

Scotty Kolzoff

Adam Keeney

Marshall Tarr

Connor Travis

Emma Bayless

136)

116)

95)

139)

122)

123)

136)

109)

128)

137)

115)

391



